VI.

PUBLIC INTEREST DECLASSIFICATION BOARD TELEPHONE

CONFERENCE MEETING

Thursday, July 25, 2013
1:00 pm —2:05 pm EDT

Welcome and Updates

Ambassador Soderberg, Chair

Administrative Matters and Updates

John Fitzpatrick, Executive Secretary

Transformation Update

Amb. Soderberg & Mr. Fitzpatrick

Social Media Campaign

John Powers, PIDB Staff

Budget and Meeting Schedule for FY 2014

Amb. Soderberg & Mr. Fitzpatrick

Adjournment

1:00-1:05

1:05-1:15

1:15-1:35

1:35-1:45

1:45-2:05

2:05



