PUBLIC INTEREST DECLASSIFICATION BOARD TELEPHONE CONFERENCE MEETING

Thursday, July 25, 2013 1:00 pm – 2:05 pm EDT

I.	Welcome and Updates	1:00-1:05
	Ambassador Soderberg, Chair	
II.	Administrative Matters and Updates	1:05-1:15
	John Fitzpatrick, Executive Secretary	
III.	Transformation Update	1:15-1:35
	Amb. Soderberg & Mr. Fitzpatrick	
IV.	Social Media Campaign	1:35-1:45
	John Powers, PIDB Staff	
V.	Budget and Meeting Schedule for FY 2014	1:45-2:05
	Amb. Soderberg & Mr. Fitzpatrick	
VI.	Adjournment	2:05